BSSB - Bezirk Oberfranken
Bezirksmeisterschaft SpoJ 2020
WA Bogen Halle

Forchheim, 01.12.2019

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SSV Rehau

2. BTS Bayreuth

3. ATSV Oberkotzau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ATSV Oberkotzau

2. BTS Bayreuth

3. BSC Kronach

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BTS Bayreuth

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Reuth
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Rec Herren

NO 5C
6B
4C

GS 9A
8D
6A

NO 7B
6D
8C

Kreuz, Moritz
Otto, Tim
Rothemund, Stefan

Goetsch, Thorsten
Hanrieder, Stefan

Schirrmeister, Thomas

Mergner, Markus
Korck, Alan
Schmidt, Andreas

Rec Master

NO 9C
11A
12A

GS 12D
10C
12C

GN 10B
12B
11B

Fischer, Peter
Miller, Matthias
Ries, Oliver

Nakott, Jirgen
Jahnke, Thomas
Labe, Norbert

Gremer, Roland
Michael, Pascale
Martin, Thomas

Rec Master weiblich

GS 17C
18C

Frank, Andrea
Sieberg, Andrea

Rec Schiler A

GwW 14A
14D
15D

FleiRgarten, Jonas
Oester, Lukas
Kannheisner, Livia

550
529
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536
485

547
509
385

525
521
508

511
509
501

546
509
461

470
454

488
431
426

1592

1562

1441

1554

1521

1516

924

1345
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Bezirksmeisterschaft SpoJ 2020
WA Bogen Halle

Forchheim, 01.12.2019

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Reuth

2. SV Bav. Langensendelbach

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Reuth

2. SSV Schwarzenbach a.W.

3. ATSV Oberkotzau

4, Auracher BC

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Reuth

2. SSV Rehau
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Rec Jugend m

GwW 9D
10B
8D

Gw 10D
9A
7B

Roémer, Judith
Ruf, Lea-Sophie
Michel, Leonhard

Wiesbeck, Luisa
Reichel, Yannik
Potzner, Jeremy

Compound Herren

GW 1B  Endrizzi, Martin
2C  Troger, Peter
6A  Wagner, Matthias
NO 1C  Fischer, Frank
2D Weber, Martin
4B Di Trani, Robert
NO 2B  Krippendorf, Tim
1D  Krippendorf, Max
5A  Raithel, Martin
GW 5C  Tamegger, Franz
6B  Geililer, Dieter
1A  Binder, Michael
Z1S Meldung
GW 24A 13 Hopfengértner, Heidi
23D 13 Hetz, Ute
23C 13 Endrizzi, Monika
NO 22A Lang, Johannes
7C  Grimm, Niklas
8B  Wettengel, Jennifer

529
461
433

487
453
329

586
576
564

564
564
561

578
561
539

567
550
535

527
519
518

517
502
459

1423

1269

1726

1689

1678

1652

1564

1478
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